
Car#: 1

Racer: Paisley M.

PopcornSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6819 5219.9311

6 2.6568 5222.0162

4 2.6298 3224.29203

2 2.6408 4223.36244

5 2.6278 5224.46385

3 2.6418 4223.27416

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6465

2.6278

2.6819

4.33

3

5

222.89

219.93

224.46

0.0202 1.6927Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Corbin A.

War MachineSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5428 1231.9721

5 2.5538 3230.9772

6 2.5398 2232.24183

4 2.5309 2233.06284

3 2.5368 1232.51345

2 2.5479 2231.50466

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5420

2.5309

2.5538

1.83

1

3

232.04

230.97

233.06

0.0081 0.7406Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Addi F.

Rainbow RacerSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.7389 6215.3611

1 2.6958 4218.8052

5 2.7149 4217.26163

6 2.7299 4216.07264

4 2.7238 6216.55395

3 2.7339 4215.75436

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7229

2.6958

2.7389

4.67

4

6

216.63

215.36

218.80

0.0157 1.2500Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Mia H.

Party cruiser 3SpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6258 3224.6321

5 2.6318 4224.1292

1 2.6259 6224.62173

3 2.6418 5223.27244

4 2.6448 4223.02315

6 2.6599 5221.75376

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6383

2.6258

2.6599

4.50

3

6

223.57

221.75

224.63

0.0132 1.1166Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Troy H.

Time flyerSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.7178 5217.0351

1 2.7449 5214.8982

5 2.7379 6215.44133

6 2.7439 5214.97304

4 2.7199 6216.86415

3 2.7319 3215.91466

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7327

2.7178

2.7449

5.00

3

6

215.85

214.89

217.03

0.0117 0.9252Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Jordan M.

GhostySpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6008 4226.7911

5 2.6068 4226.27122

1 2.6039 2226.52143

2 2.6119 5225.83174

4 2.5899 4227.75345

6 2.6078 3226.18406

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6035

2.5899

2.6119

3.67

2

5

226.56

225.83

227.75

0.0076 0.6681Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Lucy T.

Storm BreakerSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.7819 5212.0321

2 2.7858 6211.7382

5 2.7838 4211.88203

1 2.7978 6210.82234

6 2.8148 6209.55335

4 2.8069 5210.14436

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7952

2.7819

2.8148

5.33

4

6

211.03

209.55

212.03

0.0136 1.0236Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Christopher A.

KevinSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5339 1232.7851

2 2.5308 1233.07142

4 2.5318 2232.97243

5 2.5338 3232.79284

1 2.5359 2232.60365

6 2.5389 2232.32456

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5342

2.5308

2.5389

1.83

1

3

232.76

232.32

233.07

0.0029 0.2685Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Lance L.

SSSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5139 2234.63111

3 2.5148 1234.55172

2 2.5069 1235.29233

1 2.5108 1234.92294

5 2.5118 1234.83395

4 2.5069 1235.29466

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5109

2.5069

2.5148

1.17

1

2

234.92

234.55

235.29

0.0034 0.3171Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Trey L.

MatsugoSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5349 1232.6911

3 2.5379 2232.4182

1 2.5288 1233.25193

6 2.5388 1232.33224

5 2.5349 1232.69315

2 2.5319 1232.96366

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5345

2.5288

2.5388

1.17

1

2

232.72

232.33

233.25

0.0037 0.3431Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Vienna L.

Goat RacerSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6079 2226.1821

3 2.6068 3226.27142

1 2.6108 5225.92213

6 2.5988 4226.97274

2 2.5999 3226.87295

5 2.6278 3224.46416

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6087

2.5988

2.6278

3.33

2

5

226.11

224.46

226.97

0.0105 0.9062Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Eliana U.

Fire TigerSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5498 2231.3351

2 2.5528 3231.06192

3 2.5469 4231.59233

5 2.5418 3232.06344

6 2.5479 3231.50385

1 2.5398 2232.24426

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5465

2.5398

2.5528

2.83

2

4

231.63

231.06

232.24

0.0049 0.4451Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Oliver W.

Mr. IrrelevantSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5998 4226.8871

4 2.5658 3229.89172

2 2.5778 4228.82213

1 2.6319 2224.11324

3 2.5838 3228.28365

5 2.5879 2227.92436

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5912

2.5658

2.6319

3.00

2

4

227.65

224.11

229.89

0.0229 1.9990Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Kona U.

Kansas City BulletSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5288 1233.2581

6 2.5368 1232.51162

5 2.5269 1233.43243

3 2.5198 2234.08294

2 2.5268 1233.43425

1 2.5379 2232.41446

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5295

2.5198

2.5379

1.33

1

2

233.19

232.41

234.08

0.0068 0.6295Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Eva M.

Cupcake BusterSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.8649 6205.8991

4 2.8328 6208.22142

3 2.8419 6207.55193

1 2.8908 5204.04254

2 2.8739 6205.24325

5 2.8059 4210.22466

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8517

2.8059

2.8908

5.50

4

6

206.86

204.04

210.22

0.0308 2.2420Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: EJ R.

Ghost ShadowSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5568 2230.7011

6 2.5739 5229.16132

3 2.5268 1233.43213

4 2.5389 3232.32234

1 2.5849 3228.19355

2 2.5358 1232.61446

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5529

2.5268

2.5849

2.50

1

5

231.07

228.19

233.43

0.0230 2.0776Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Elena W.

Faster Than a BulletSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.9738 6198.3521

1 2.9869 6197.48102

6 3.0149 6195.64123

2 2.9498 6199.96254

4 2.9999 6196.62365

3 2.9519 6199.82426

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9795

2.9498

3.0149

6.00

6

6

197.98

195.64

199.96

0.0261 1.7331Std Dev: 



Car#: 20

Racer: Sela M.

LeafinatorSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.8398 6207.7151

1 2.8588 6206.33152

6 2.9048 6203.06203

4 2.8559 6206.53294

3 2.845 5207.33325

2 2.8569 6206.46356

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8602

2.8398

2.9048

5.83

5

6

206.24

203.06

207.71

0.0231 1.6494Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Jonah W.

The Great LambinoSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5408 1232.1541

2 2.5429 1231.96102

5 2.5478 2231.51173

4 2.5568 4230.70194

6 2.5499 4231.32285

3 2.5498 4231.33446

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5480

2.5408

2.5568

2.67

1

4

231.50

230.70

232.15

0.0057 0.5168Std Dev: 



Car#: 24

Racer: Tate L.

BatmanSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6359 4223.7741

1 2.6338 4223.9562

5 2.6489 5222.67143

6 2.6378 3223.61314

3 2.6318 4224.12355

4 2.6428 5223.19426

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6385

2.6318

2.6489

4.17

3

5

223.55

222.67

224.12

0.0063 0.5368Std Dev: 



Car#: 25

Racer: Brinley L.

Purple HeartSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6999 3218.4731

3 2.7218 3216.71102

1 2.7139 6217.34183

5 2.7179 5217.02234

4 2.6368 3223.70325

6 2.6789 5220.18416

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6949

2.6368

2.7218

4.17

3

6

218.90

216.71

223.70

0.0325 2.6694Std Dev: 



Car#: 26

Racer: Cooper H.

The ReaperSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6028 3226.6261

3 2.5878 4227.93152

1 2.6028 3226.62263

6 2.5908 5227.67344

5 2.5969 4227.13365

4 2.5959 6227.22446

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5962

2.5878

2.6028

4.17

3

6

227.20

226.62

227.93

0.0061 0.5351Std Dev: 



Car#: 28

Racer: Sawyer F.

CosmoSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6449 5223.0141

2 2.6129 5225.74182

4 2.6019 3226.70253

5 2.6539 4222.26294

1 2.6028 4226.62375

6 2.6259 3224.62436

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6237

2.6019

2.6539

4.00

3

5

224.83

222.26

226.70

0.0219 1.8703Std Dev: 



Car#: 32

Racer: Asher M.

Carton of Ban BanSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.9419 6200.5031

5 2.7939 5211.12192

6 2.7679 6213.10243

2 2.8639 6205.96264

1 2.7569 6213.95305

4 2.7369 5215.51356

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8102

2.7369

2.9419

5.67

5

6

210.02

200.50

215.51

0.0781 5.7166Std Dev: 



Car#: 40

Racer: Owen B.

BillySpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.8549 6206.6161

4 2.7948 4211.05102

5 2.8548 6206.61213

2 2.8309 6208.36374

1 2.8168 6209.40405

6 2.8448 5207.34466

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8328

2.7948

2.8549

5.50

4

6

208.23

206.61

211.05

0.0237 1.7538Std Dev: 



Car#: 42

Racer: Rebecca M.

Unicorn MobileSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5828 3228.3711

4 2.5959 5227.22152

3 2.5778 4228.82183

2 2.5618 2230.25304

1 2.5528 3231.06335

5 2.5648 4229.98426

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5727

2.5528

2.5959

3.50

2

5

229.28

227.22

231.06

0.0158 1.4059Std Dev: 



Car#: 50

Racer: Max M.

LoyaltySpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6529 4222.3421

4 2.6169 3225.4042

3 2.7588 5213.80263

5 2.6899 4219.28324

2 2.6749 4220.51405

1 2.6539 5222.26456

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6746

2.6169

2.7588

4.17

3

5

220.60

213.80

225.40

0.0481 3.9195Std Dev: 



Car#: 53

Racer: Logan T.

Jo MommaSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5389 1232.3231

6 2.5658 3229.8952

1 2.5469 5231.59113

2 2.5459 2231.68334

3 2.5879 2227.92375

5 2.5418 3232.06446

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5545

2.5389

2.5879

2.67

1

5

230.91

227.92

232.32

0.0189 1.6939Std Dev: 



Car#: 59

Racer: Coleson T.

The Blue and WhiteSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5479 3231.5081

2 2.5388 4232.33112

4 2.5408 3232.15183

1 2.5419 2232.05274

5 2.5419 1232.05355

3 2.5389 1232.32406

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5417

2.5388

2.5479

2.33

1

4

232.07

231.50

232.33

0.0033 0.3040Std Dev: 



Car#: 77

Racer: Tyson L.

The One to WinSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.517 1234.3471

5 2.5228 2233.80152

6 2.5278 2233.34233

2 2.5308 1233.07274

4 2.6008 3226.79375

3 2.5289 1233.24456

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5380

2.5170

2.6008

1.67

1

3

232.43

226.79

234.34

0.0312 2.8010Std Dev: 



Car#: 80

Racer: Leah B.

The Leah MobileSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.8639 6205.9641

3 2.9479 6200.09112

1 2.9678 6198.75163

4 2.7419 4215.12304

6 2.7759 5212.49365

2 2.7249 6216.46386

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8371

2.7249

2.9678

5.50

4

6

208.15

198.75

216.46

0.1053 7.6758Std Dev: 



Car#: 87

Racer: Sonia M.

Sprinkle CatSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.8488 4207.0531

2 2.8589 5206.3272

1 2.8059 5210.2293

3 2.7979 6210.82224

6 2.8128 5209.70295

4 2.7859 5211.72406

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8184

2.7859

2.8589

5.00

4

6

209.31

206.32

211.72

0.0291 2.1502Std Dev: 



Car#: 88

Racer: Claire T.

Flower PowerSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5509 1231.2361

1 2.5389 3232.32132

2 2.5439 2231.87163

6 2.5468 2231.60194

3 2.5469 3231.59275

4 2.5418 1232.06336

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5449

2.5389

2.5509

2.00

1

3

231.78

231.23

232.32

0.0042 0.3871Std Dev: 



Car#: 97

Racer: Sam P.

BreakdownSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5419 2232.0591

1 2.5409 1232.14122

5 2.5369 1232.51183

6 2.5408 2232.15214

3 2.5389 1232.32385

4 2.5409 3232.14456

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5401

2.5369

2.5419

1.67

1

3

232.22

232.05

232.51

0.0018 0.1677Std Dev: 



Car#: 98

Racer: Eli G.

PegasusSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5338 2232.7971

4 2.5238 3233.71112

2 2.5329 1232.87133

1 2.5509 1231.23204

5 2.5438 1231.87265

6 2.5548 3230.88426

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5400

2.5238

2.5548

1.83

1

3

232.23

230.88

233.71

0.0119 1.0831Std Dev: 



Car#: 99

Racer: Jaxson B.

Lightening McSteveSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5668 2229.80121

3 2.5668 3229.80162

4 2.5528 3231.06223

1 2.5638 6230.07284

6 2.5638 1230.07325

5 2.5768 1228.91376

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5651

2.5528

2.5768

2.67

1

6

229.95

228.91

231.06

0.0077 0.6910Std Dev: 



Car#: 100

Racer: Addison B.

Bomb .comSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5558 3230.7991

2 2.5568 2230.70202

4 2.5469 3231.59273

5 2.5579 1230.60304

1 2.5528 3231.06395

6 2.5729 5229.25446

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5572

2.5469

2.5729

2.83

1

5

230.67

229.25

231.59

0.0087 0.7791Std Dev: 



Car#: 66

Racer: Graham W.

Six ShooterSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6169 2225.40101

6 2.6239 4224.80142

2 2.6059 4226.35223

4 2.5998 2226.88264

3 2.6208 5225.06335

1 2.6099 4226.00386

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6129

2.5998

2.6239

3.50

2

5

225.75

224.80

226.88

0.0093 0.8001Std Dev: 



Car#: 985

Racer: Adam B.

BYUSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.8938 5203.83101

4 2.8988 5203.48162

3 2.9009 5203.33203

2 2.9338 6201.05314

1 2.8928 6203.90345

5 2.8959 6203.68456

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9027

2.8928

2.9338

5.50

5

6

203.21

201.05

203.90

0.0156 1.0802Std Dev: 



Car#: 911

Racer: Declan A.

Blue FireSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5538 3230.9771

3 2.5738 3229.17122

5 2.5819 4228.45333

6 2.5618 2230.25354

2 2.5928 4227.49395

1 2.5968 2227.14416

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5768

2.5538

2.5968

3.00

2

4

228.91

227.14

230.97

0.0170 1.5144Std Dev: 



Car#: 533

Racer: Uriah S.

RainboghiniSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5559 4230.78131

6 2.5639 2230.06252

2 2.5609 5230.33283

1 2.5488 2231.42314

4 2.5478 2231.51385

5 2.5548 2230.88406

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5554

2.5478

2.5639

2.83

2

5

230.83

230.06

231.51

0.0064 0.5759Std Dev: 



Car#: 55

Racer: Eliza A.

UnicornSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6019 2226.7061

6 2.5959 4227.22172

1 2.6088 5226.10223

5 2.6048 4226.44254

3 2.5918 3227.58305

2 2.6198 4225.15456

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6038

2.5918

2.6198

3.67

2

5

226.53

225.15

227.58

0.0099 0.8608Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Noah G.

PepsiSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5469 2231.5931

5 2.5538 4230.9782

2 2.5548 3230.88153

4 2.5499 3231.32214

3 2.5198 1234.08255

6 2.5929 5227.48396

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5530

2.5198

2.5929

3.00

1

5

231.05

227.48

234.08

0.0234 2.1131Std Dev: 



Car#: 986

Racer: Blake L.

Lightning McQueenSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.4928 1236.6291

5 2.4959 1236.32112

6 2.4898 1236.90153

3 2.4838 1237.48284

2 2.4849 1237.37415

1 2.4838 1237.48436

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4885

2.4838

2.4959

1.00

1

1

237.03

236.32

237.48

0.0051 0.4919Std Dev: 



Car#: 987

Racer: Dustin L.

Lance 2SpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5448 2231.7841

4 2.5378 2232.42132

5 2.5448 2231.78223

1 2.5369 3232.51244

2 2.5369 2232.51345

3 2.5369 2232.51396

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5397

2.5369

2.5448

2.17

2

3

232.25

231.78

232.51

0.0040 0.3670Std Dev: 



Car#: 988

Racer: Rae H.

The Apple CartSpanishFork

9/8/2023

Car Statistics

Group: SpanishFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.9379 5200.7731

4 2.8799 5204.81122

5 2.8568 5206.47273

3 2.8719 5205.38314

2 2.8768 6205.03435

1 2.8948 6203.76466

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8864

2.8568

2.9379

5.33

5

6

204.37

200.77

206.47

0.0281 1.9693Std Dev: 


